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Agriculture’s contribution to climate 

change
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Agriculture is a victim of climate change
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Need to build resilience (adapt and mitigate) 
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How exporters view climate change
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% of exporters survey

71%

46%

33%

29%

29%

price volatility

market competition/ competitiveness

quality

infrastructure

climate change

Source: Climate change and the Agri-Food Trade: Perceptions of Exporters in Peru and Uganda



Exporter needs for building climate resilience
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Source: Climate change and the Agri-Food Trade: Perceptions of Exporters in Peru and Uganda

32%

41%

55%

59%

68%

68%

68%

73%

86%

infrastructure improvements

networks and partnerships

human resources

improved climate information

access to finance

institutional and political environment

climate risk insurance

export diversification

climate resilient crop varieties



Environment mainstreaming - Identify 

opportunities and risks
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Framework for mainstreaming climate 

resilience in ITC projects
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Increasing climate resilience in Kenya tea sector 

9



Project rationale
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Reduce emissions
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Polythene sheet as roof (cheaper than iron 
sheet if designed well to reduce wind damage) 

Storm water 
drainage channel 

Wind flow dries 
the wood  

Wood planks 
arranged in 
alternating layers 
increases rate of 
moisture loss 



Increase adaptative capacity
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Public Goods
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Thank you very much!

For further questions please do not hesitate to contact:

Alex Kasterine
Senior Advisor, Trade for Sustainable Development Programme
International Trade Centre

kasterine@intracen.org

@alexkasterine
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